Open Truck Bulk Style Lab Animal Science Sterilizer
The Gruenberg SteriDry™ Dry Heat Lab Animal Science Sterilizer provides the
animal care market with equipment to sterilize animal habitat cages through the
process of dry-heat sterilization. These sterilizers are designed and built for lab
animal science applications.
Open Truck Bulk Sterilizer
Features
•	Reinforced	heavy-duty	double	doors

•	Heater	elements	are	Inconel	sheathed
nichrome wire coil
Model Designation Interior Volume
(Cu. Ft.)
Interior Dimensions
W x D x H in (cm)
Exterior Dimensions
W x D X H in (cm)
Trucks Cages
per Truck
Total #
Cages
VSTHR96.33TSS 96 34	x	68	x	72
(86.3	x	172.7	x	182.8)
50.75	x	80	x	125
(128.9	x	203.2	x	317.5)
1 260 260
VST40HR181.33PTSS
VST40HR363.66PTSS
181
362
64	x	68	x	72
(162.5	x	172.7	x	182.8)
64	x	136	x	72
(162.5	x	172.7	x	182.8)
80.75	x	80	x	125
(205.1	x	203.2	x	317.5)
2 260 520
80.75	x	155.75	x	125
(205.1	x	395.6	x	317.5)
4 260 1040
Based	on	cage	size	of	7.5"	x	11"	x	5"	 Optional	design	specific	equipment	to	meet	custom	throughput	requirements
Gruenberg, Blue M, Tenney